MillLine
Profilemill series
Tungaloy Report No. 528-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
Robust indexable profi le mills
with new ball end mills for rough profi ling
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine

 (
μ
m
)
Length (mm)
Length (mm)
High radius accuracy
Good surface finish
Hard
Materials
Steel
8 PROFILEMILL-SERIES
Profilemill series
EBFM
DC DCONMS LS LH LF LB BHTA
EBFM08T12S100 Steel 8 12 80 20 100 10 9.5 2 ZF*M080...
EBFM08S08C100 Carbide 8 8 70 30 100 - - 1 ZF*M080...
EBFM08S08C140 Carbide 8 8 75 65 140 - - 1 ZF*M080...
EBFM10T12S100 Steel 10 12 75 25 100 15 5 2 ZF*M100...
EBFM10S10C140 Carbide 10 10 65 75 140 - - 1 ZF*M100...
EBFM10S10C220 Carbide 10 10 80 140 220 - - 1 ZF*M100...
EBFM12S12S110 Steel 12 12 80 30 110 - - 1 ZF*M120...
EBFM12S12C160 Carbide 12 12 70 90 160 - - 1 ZF*M120...
EBFM12S12C220 Carbide 12 12 70 150 220 - - 1 ZF*M120...
EBFM16T20S130 Steel 16 20 80 50 130 15.5 1.5 2 ZF*M160...
EBFM16S16C160 Carbide 16 16 80 80 160 - - 1 ZF*M160...
EBFM16S16C220 Carbide 16 16 70 150 220 - - 1 ZF*M160...
EBFM20T25S180 Steel 20 25 100 80 180 24 2.5 2 ZF*M200...
EBFM20S20C220 Carbide 20 20 100 120 220 - - 1 ZF*M200...
EBFM20S20C300 Carbide 20 20 80 220 300 - - 1 ZF*M200...
EBFM25T32S200 Steel 25 32 100 100 200 32 1.5 2 ZF*M250...
EBFM25S25C220 Carbide 25 25 100 120 220 - - 1 ZF*M250...
EBFM25S25C300 Carbide 25 25 80 220 300 - - 1 ZF*M250...
EBFM30T32S220 Steel 30 32 120 100 220 35 0.5 2 ZF*M300...
EBFM30S32C250 Carbide 30 32 100 150 250 - - 1 ZF*M300...
EBFM30S32C350 Carbide 30 32 100 250 350 - - 1 ZF*M300...
EBFM32S32S250 Steel 32 32 150 100 250 - - 1 ZF*M320...
EBFM32S32C300 Carbide 32 32 80 220 300 - - 1 ZF*M320...
EBFM08... TS 25F080A - - T-8D
EBFM10... TS 30F100A - - T-10D
EBFM12... TS 40F120A - - T-15D
EBFM16... TS 50F160A BT20S H-TB2W -

with
without
without
with
without
without
with
without
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Torx bit Grip Wrench
*Torque: Recommended torque (N∙m) for clamping ：TS25F080A=1.3, TS30F100A=2.5, TS40F120A=3.5,
 TS50F160A=5, TS60F200A=7, TS70F250A=7, TS80F300A=10
9
HBFM
DC OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS
HBFM10M06 10 34.5 20 7 9.7 M6 ZF*M100...
HBFM12M06 12 37.5 23 7 11.5 M6 ZF*M120...
HBFM12M08 12 40 23 10 13 M8 ZF*M120...
HBFM16M08 16 47 30 10 13 M8 ZF*M160...
HBFM20M10 20 49 30 15 19 M10 ZF*M200...
HBFM25M12 25 57 35 17 24 M12 ZF*M250...
HBFM30M16 30 66 43 22 29 M16 ZF*M300...
HBFM32M16 32 66 43 22 29.5 M16 ZF*M320...
A - A 断面
D
C
S

H Hard materials � �
Designation RE
Coating
LE S
A
H
7
1
0
A
H
7
2
5
ZFBM080R00-MJ 4 • • 8 2.4
ZFBM100R00-MJ 5 • • 10 2.9
ZFBM120R00-MJ 6 • • 12 3.4
ZFBM160R00-MJ 8 • • 16 4.4
ZFBM200R00-MJ 10 • • 20 5.4
ZFBM250R00-MJ 12.5 • • 25 6.4
ZFBM300R00-MJ 15 • • 30 7.4
ZFBM320R00-MJ 16 • • 32 7.4
ZFRM120R05-MJ 0.5 • • 12 3.4
ZFRM120R10-MJ 1 • • 12 3.4
ZFRM160R05-MJ 0.5 • • 16 4.4
ZFRM160R10-MJ 1 • • 16 4.4
ZFRM160R15-MJ 1.5 • • 16 4.4
ZFRM200R10-MJ 1 • • 20 5.4
ZFRM200R15-MJ 1.5 • • 20 5.4
 : First choice
 : Second choice
: Line up
ZFBM080/100/120/160... : 5 pcs.

Workpiece material
Vertical M/C (BT50, 30kW)
Plunging
Plunging performance
Stack
No chip build on the cutting edge of BallRough-Nose inserts.
Application
Application
Steel
Steel
Steel
Competitor
14 PROFILEMILL-SERIES
Profilemill series
APMX DC CICT DCONMS LS LF LH LB BHTA WT(kg)
EBRM16T20S130 11.8 16 2 20 70 130 60 35 3 0.235 ZRBM160…
EBRM16T20S200 11.8 16 2 20 140 200 60 35 3.46 0.395 ZRBM160…
EBRM20T25S160 13.6 20 2 25 85 160 75 45 3 0.455 ZRBM200…
EBRM20T25S220 13.6 20 2 25 135 220 85 60 5 0.655 ZRBM200…
EBRM25T32S200 17.7 25 2 32 115 200 85 55 6 0.965 ZRBM250…
EBRM25T32S300 17.7 25 2 32 180 300 120 70 4 1.505 ZRBM250…
APMX DC CICT OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS WT(kg)
HBRM16M08 11.8 16 2 42.8 25.3 10 13 M8 0.025 ZRBM160…
HBRM20M10 13.6 20 2 50 30 15 18 M10 0.05 ZRBM200…
HBRM25M12 17.7 25 2 57 35 17 21 M12 0.08 ZRBM250…

K
S
D
C
O
N
M
S
BHTA
LBX
LF
LS
B
D
DCONMS LF LS LBX BD CRKS BHTA
SM06-L60C10 10 60 40 20 9.7 M6 0°
SM06-L125-C12 12 105 45 60 9.7 M6 1.2°
SM06-L125-C16 16 125 65 60 9.7 M6 3.3°
SM08-L73C16 16 73 48 25 13 M8 0°
SM08-L128-C16 16 128 48 80 13 M8 0.9°
SM08-L170-C20 20 170 103.2 66.8 13 M8 3.3°
SM10-L80-C20 20 80 50 30 18 M10 0°
SM10-L130-C20 20 130 50 80 18 M10 0.6°
SM10-L200-C25 25 200 142.8 57.2 19 M10 3.3°
SM12-L86-C25 25 86 56 30 21 M12 5.1°
SM12-L200-C32 32 200 122 78 21 M12 4.4°
SM16-L95-C32 32 95 60 35 29 M16 1.7°
SM16-L230-C32 32 230 180 50 29 M16 1.8°
SM
SS
B
D
LF
BD2
LB
LB2 10
CRKS
CRKSMS
SS CRKS BD BD 2 LF LB LB2 CRKSMS
BT40ODP6X66 40 M6 9.8 13 66 39 30 M16
BT40ODP6X106 40 M6 9.8 23 106 79 70 M16
BT40ODP8X66 40 M8 13 15 66 39 30 M16
BT40ODP8X106 40 M8 13 23 106 79 70 M16
BT40ODP10X66 40 M10 18 20 66 39 30 M16
BT40ODP10X106 40 M10 18 28 106 79 70 M16
BT40ODP12X66 40 M12 21 24 66 39 30 M16
BT40ODP12X106 40 M12 21 31 106 79 70 M16
BT40ODP16X66 40 M16 29 28.6 66 39 - M16
BT40ODP16X106 40 M16 29 34 106 79 70 M16
BT50ODP12X94 50 M12 23 30 94 56 50 M24
BT50ODP12X144 (1) 50 M12 23 40 144 106 100 M24
BT50ODP12X194 (1) 50 M12 23 40 194 156 150 M24
BT50ODP12X244 (1) 50 M12 23 46 244 206 200 M24
BT50ODP16X94 (1) 50 M16 29 34 94 56 50 M24
BT50ODP16X144 (1) 50 M16 29 40 144 106 100 M24
BT50ODP16X194 (1) 50 M16 29 55 194 156 150 M24
BT50ODP16X244 (1) 50 M16 29 60 244 206 200 M24
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
Endmil ls -  modular shank
Shank type